10.00

10.05

10.10

10:55

11:05

11.15

12pm

Main Voluntary Organisations Forum

Tuesday 10 December 2019, 10.00am - 1pm
Committee room 1, Kensington Town Hall, W8 7NX

AGENDA

Chair: Angela Spence (KCSC)

Welcome and Apologies

Minutes of meeting held 4 June 2019 and matters arising

What will Brexit mean for the VCS and Communities
Presentation (Angela Spence, KCSC) followed by roundtable discussions

Launch of KCSC’s Website
Presentation (Barnie Razzell, KCSC)

Break

Networking session - Looking back at 2019 and looking forward into 2020
An opportunity to talk to each other and feedback on priorities to KCSC

Lunch and Networking
Join us for a seasonal lunch



