

Main Voluntary Organisations Forum

Tuesday 10 December 2019, 10.00am – 1pm Committee room 1, Kensington Town Hall, W8 7NX

AGENDA

Chair: Angela Spence (KCSC)

10.00	Welcome and Apologies
10.05	Minutes of meeting held 4 June 2019 and matters arising
10.10	What will Brexit mean for the VCS and Communities Presentation (Angela Spence, KCSC) followed by roundtable discussions
10:55	Launch of KCSC's Website Presentation (Barnie Razzell, KCSC)
11:05	Break
11.15	Networking session - Looking back at 2019 and looking forward into 2020 An opportunity to talk to each other and feedback on priorities to KCSC
12 pm	Lunch and Networking